ENDORSED FILED SAN MATEO COUNTY

1	JAMES P FOX	SAN MATEO COUNTY
0	DISTRICT ATTORNEY	OCT 1 7 2003
2	SAN MATEO COUNTY STATE BAR NO. 45169	
3	BY: SHERYL WOLCOTT	Clerk of the Superior Court
4	DEPUTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY	DEPUTY CLERK
4	1050 MISSION RD SOUTH SAN FRAN, CA 94080	
5		
6	TELEPHONE: (650) 877-5454	
O	ATTORNEYS FOR PLAINTIFF	
7		
8	IN AND FOR THE SUPERIOR COURT	OF CALIFORNIA
9	COUNTY OF SAN MATE	GO
10	THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,)	AR CAMM 333376 DA CASE: COM 0281961
11	PLAINTIFF,)	(MISDEMEANOR)
12	V. ,	COMPLAINT
13	*JOHN PERRY BARLOW)	
14	168 S FRANKLIN ST) PINEDALE, WY 829411009)	
7.4	PINEDALE, WI 029411009)	
15)	
16	DEFENDANT(S).)	
17		
1 /		
18	I, THE UNDERSIGNED, SAY, ON INFORMAT	CION AND BELIEF, THAT
19	IN THE COUNTY OF SAN MATEO, STATE OF CALI	FORNIA:
20		
21	COUNT: 001, ON OR ABOUT 09/15/2003,	JOHN PERRY BARLOW DID
22	WILLFULLY AND UNLAWFULLY POSSESS A CONTRO	LLED SUBSTANCE,
23	PSILOCYN IN VIOLATION OF HEALTH AND SAFET	Y CODE SECTION
24	11377(A), A MISDEMEANOR.	

1	COUNT: 002, ON OR ABOUT 09/15/2003, JOHN PERRY BARLOW DID
2	WILLFULLY AND UNLAWFULLY POSSESS A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE,
3	KETAMINE IN VIOLATION OF HEALTH AND SAFETY CODE SECTION
4	11377(A), A MISDEMEANOR.
5	
6	COUNT: 003, ON OR ABOUT 09/15/2003, JOHN PERRY BARLOW DID
7	WILLFULLY AND UNLAWFULLY POSSESS A CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE, MDA IN
8	VIOLATION OF HEALTH AND SAFETY CODE SECTION 11377(A), A
9	MISDEMEANOR.
10	
11	COUNT: 004, ON OR ABOUT 09/15/2003, JOHN PERRY BARLOW DID
12	WILLFULLY AND UNLAWFULLY HAVE IN HIS/HER POSSESSION OR UNDER
13	HIS/HER CONTROL A HYPODERMIC NEEDLE OR SYRINGE, IN VIOLATION OF
14	BUSINESS AND PROFESSION CODE 4140, A MISDEMEANOR.
15	
16	COUNT: 005, ON OR ABOUT 09/15/2003, JOHN PERRY BARLOW DID
17	WILLFULLY AND UNLAWFULLY POSSESS NOT MORE THAN 28.5 GRAMS OF
18	MARIJUANA, IN VIOLATION OF HEALTH AND SAFETY CODE SECTION
19	11357(B), A MISDEMEANOR.
20	
21	
22	
23	
24	

1	PURSUANT TO PENAL CODE SECTION 1054.5(B), THE PEOPLE ARE
2	HEREBY INFORMALLY REQUESTING THAT DEFENSE COUNSEL PROVIDE
3	DISCOVERY TO THE PEOPLE AS REQUIRED BY PENAL CODE SECTION
4	1054.3, AND PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF PENAL CODE SECTION
5	1054.7.
6	
7	I DECLARE UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY THAT THE FOREGOING IS
8	TRUE AND CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THOSE THINGS STATED ON INFORMATION
9	AND BELIEF AND THOSE I BELIEVE TO BE TRUE.
10	
11	EXECUTED ON $10/(7/63)$, AT SOUTH SAN FRANCISCO, CA
12	94080.
13	
14	Ties Jal Jal Cath
	TMG COMPLAINANT

I N	1 -	cy Name San Francisco	Police - Airpo	ort Bu	reau	INC	CIDENT REPO			C	ase#	03-25852		
C	ORI	CA0412500	-				NN 3332	76		-		ime Reported		
D E	 	Type of Incident								Att	MO Sep	p 15, 2003	06	5:58
N T		MARIJUANA P					Statute: 1	1357(B)H	TO	Com		n 15, 2003	06	:58
D		Type of Incident ORUG_UNLAW	VFUL POSSESSI	ON OF			Statute: 11	1377HS		Att	Occurred	i To		
A T	1 1	Type of Incident			· · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			Com Att	MO Sep	p 15, 2003	0	:58
À		ORUG PARAPI				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Statute: 11	364HS		Com				
•			TERMINAL I DI	ELTA B.	AGGA	GE MAKEUP, S	FIA, CA 94128		Premise	Туре	Air/Bus	/Train Termir	ıal	
МО	<u> </u>	Attacked or Com	mitted											
	# Vict	on / Tools	ype Individual			Injury None				Forc	ible Entry	☐ Yes ☐ No) M	N/A
			Name (Last, First,	Middle))	1.13)		Victim of	Crime #			Age / DOB	Race	Sex
V I	VI .	People Of Si	tate Of Califor	rnia				Relationsh	nin to Ot	ffenders				
C T	Home	e Address	. 					relations				Bi		
I M	Tionic	Addiess									Home	e Phone		
171	Empl	oyer Name/Addr	ess								Busin	ess Phone		
	VYR 0	Make	Model	Style		Color	Lic/Lis		VIN	 				
О	COL	DES: V- Victim	(Denote V2, V3)	O = Owi	ner F=	Found P=Parent N	L = Notify R = Reportir	ng Person (it	f other th					
T H	Code RP1	` ' '	•						ļ		tim of ime #	Age / DOB	Race	
E		Address										2/5/1943	B	M
R S	Re	efused										Home Phone		
I	Emplo Co	oyer Name/Addr ovenant Sect	ess urity / SFIA									Business Phon		
N	Code										tim of	Age / DOB	Race	Sex
V O										Cr	ime #			
L	Home	Address				····						Home Phone		
V E	Emn	loyer Name/Addi	ress	 								Business Phone		
D	ыпр	ioyer rumerruur	1033									Dusiness I none	,	
	Status Codes	L = Lost S	= Stolen R = Re	covered	D = I	Damaged Z = Sei	zed B = Burned C	= Counterfe	eit / Forg	ged F	= Found	E = Evidence		
	UCR	Status	Value	Item#	QTY	Propert	y Description			Make/N	1odel	Serial N	umber	
		EVD	·	7	1.00									
P	CAS 77	EVD EVD		8	1.00		Statement Containing Syringes		MAXELL					
R					1.00	Dia Hylon Bag	containing Byringes							
O P														
E R											 			
T														\dashv
, [
}		****			·									
		er of Vehicles St	olen 0				Number Vehicle							
וטו			WURDINGER,	A							nature () MANIS	SCALCO, PAU	IJL	
	Compla	ainant Signature				Case Status: Active Case September 15	2003	Case D	ispositio	on:				

INCIDENT REPORT

Case# 03-25852

=	Status I - Logs S - S	Stolon	D = Dage	ward D-	Domocod 1	7 – Cai-	ad D = Du		C = Cour	torfoit / Fo	rgod F - Fou	nd E-	Evidence
_	$\frac{\text{Codes}}{\text{Codes}} \qquad \text{L = Lost } \text{S = S}$	Storen	K = Recc			Z = Seiz	ed B = Bu	med (c = Coun	nerien / Fo	orged r = rou	ind E -	Evidence
	Status	Quan		ļ	oe Measure					ected Drug	Туре		
	EVD	1.00		<u> </u>	One Ounce			Marijuana					
D	EVD	1.00		<	One Ounce			Other Hallucinogens					
R U	EVD EVD	1.00		Gram				Other Hallucinogens					
G	EVD EVD	2.00		Gram				Unknown Drug Type Unknown Drug Type					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
S	EVD	4.00		ļ	Fluid Ounce				Drug Ty				
	LID	7.00		,	Tuta Ounce		-	TIKTIO W	i Drug I)	<i></i>			
									-				
l													
						·							
O F			Offen	der 1 SU	1	Off	nder 2			Offende	r 3		
F			Age: 5	5 Race:	W Sex: N	1 Age:	Ra	ce:	Sex:	Age:	Race:	Sex:	
N D			Offen	der 4		Off	ender 5			Offende	r 6		1
R			Age:	Race:	Sex:	Age:	Ra	ce:	Sex:	Age:	Race:	Sex:	
	Name (Last, First, Middle) SU1 B	arlow	Iohn	Perry					168	Home Ac	ldress klin Street. F	Pinedale	e, WY 82941-1009
	Occupation						ddress f Employea						
	Writer	In 1	6 1										DI
s	DOB. / Age	Race	Sex	Hgt	Wg	1	Build	······		Hair Co			ye Color <i>Blue</i>
U	10/3/1947 55	W	M	5'11	200	1	Hair Style			Hair Le	ength	G	lasses
B J	Scars, Marks, Tatoos, or ot	her distii	nguishing	g features (i.e.	limp, foreig	n accent	, voice chara	icteristi	cs)				
E													
C	Hat		Shirt/Bl	ouse			Coat/Suit					Socks	
1	Jacket		Tie/Scar				Pants/Dre		<u></u>		······································	Shoes	
		pe of W	eapon				·	D	irection	of Travel		Mo	de of Travel
	VYR Make		Model	St	yle/Doors (Color	Lic/Lis	;			Vin		
İ	Suspect Hate / Bias Motiva	ited:	☐ Yes	☑ No	Ту	pe:				1_			
W	Name (Last, First, Middle)					I	D.O.B.		Age	Race	Sex		
T	Lewis, Kenneth									B	M		
NE	Home Address						Home Phon	<u>_</u>	Em	ployer			Phone
E S S	Tionic Address								1	venant Se	ecurity		(650)
-+													<u></u>

On 9/15/03, at about 0655 hours W/Ramos was screening bags in the Delta Airlines baggage make up area. As S/Barlow's bag came through, Ramos saw wires and batteries in the x-ray that appeared suspicious to her. She opened the bag and began to search it. Inside she found that the batteries and wires were not threats, but as she searched she saw what appeared to be marijuana and other possible contraband. She notified W/Lewis, her supervisor, who in turned notified RP/Pyle, a Covenant Security supervisor. Pyle called the police and I was dispatched. I took possession of the property and asked Delta personnel to take Barlow off his flight. Barlow came to the Delta Baggage Office where Officer K. Wong 2249 and Officer S. Molver 4100 were standing by. When Barlow arrived Molver asked him if the items were his. Barlow said yes. Officer Wong ran Barlow for wants and warrants, which came back clear. We took Barlow into custody and took him to the south terminal substation for processing and further investigation. I requested the Airport Drug Task Force and San Mateo Sheriff's detectives be notified.

Task Force agents Kevin O'Malley and Steve Maes responded and did a field test on two vials of clear liquid that were in the bag. Both could not be identified. Based on their experience,

Incident / Investigation Report

San Francisco Police - Airport Bureau

Case# 03-25852

Officer's Narrative (continued)

O'Malley and Maes identified fungus material and vegetable matter found in the bag as psilocybin and marijuana. They also said a white powder found in a green vial in the bag appeared to be Ketamine. At 0745 hours, I mirandized Barlow from a department issued Miranda Card. Barlow waived his rights and agreed to talk. I asked him if the drugs were his and he said yes. I asked him if the green vial contained Ketamine and he said he believed it was. I asked him what the clear liquid was and he said a medication he takes for hay fever. He said he used a syringe kit found in the bag to administer the hay fever medication.

Detective Sergeant Matsuura arrived and interviewed Barlow on tape in my presence. He advised Barlow that he was free to invoke his miranda rights if he wanted, but Barlow agreed to talk. Barlow told Matsuura that the drugs had been given to him and that the Ketamine was not his, but would not identify the owner. Matsuura advised Barlow of the charges against him and where he would be taken. The interview was concluded and the tape was placed into evidence (E-8).

Barlow was transported by Officer A. Robinson 532 to Redwood City jail for booking. A booking search was conducted by Deputy P. Sudano 685 at the jail and he found a paper bindle containing unknown contraband in Barlow's wallet. An additional charge of 4573 P.C. (Bringing a Controlled Substance into a Jail) was added. I transported items E1-6 to the San Mateo County Lab and placed items E7-9 in evidence locker 4.

Incident / Investigation Report

San Francisco Police - Airport Bureau

OCA: 03-25852

Additional Offense List

Offense #	Offense Description	UCR Code	Local Statute	Attempted/ Completed
# 4	DRUG POSS SYRINGE	35B	4140BP	СОМ
	Criminal Activity: Not Specified			

Incident / Investigation Report

San Francisco Police - Airport Bureau

Case# 03-25852

Additional Witness List

	Name (Last, First, Middle)	DOB Age	Race Sex
Name	Ramos, Sandra		H F
Address		H:	
Employer	Covenant Security	B : (650) 8	21-8529

Printed at: 9/16/2003 06:57

XXS 00215 09/15/03 15:12

LEP 92576 09/15/03 15:11

19/15/03 15:11:27

30J0 BXXS

XT

SAN MATEO COUNTY JAIL INTAKE

PLEASE ADD BOOKING CHARGE OF 4140 BP TO SUBJECT BARLOW JOHN DOB 100347

CASE NUMBER 0325852

3FPD AIRPORT BUREAU

191503 1510 HRS /4040

	BARLOW HER NAMES USED/KNOW	·	RS, STREET	NAMES, ETC.))	MIDDLE	PRIOR SI	NO A	1	E HISTORY	o. L i
RACE	SEX AGE			HEIGHT		EIGHT	HAIR	EYES	sc	CIAL SEC	URITY NO.
W			-3-4	7 S EXPIRES	11	200	BIRTH - CITY, ST	ATE			-50-1362
DRIVER'S LI	CENSE NUMBER	STA	~ \	10-	3-2005	PLACE OF	BIRTH - CITT, SI	Mekso	N, L	74	
	SO FRANKLIN	FINE	NLE,	TYPE UN	IIT UNIT	" CITY	ET STATE	ZIP CODE	TELEPHO	ONE NUMB	7-246
168			· V · Y					D. 10/10/5 (1905 (1905) (1905) (1905)		CONTACTOR OF THE	
□во	Bald Z cs	Course	□ॢइा	Straight	☐ GR Gre	easy	CL Cin. Si		T Light	1	☐ NE Neat
□ st	1			Wavy/Curly	PT Por		US Unshv		ME Medium		CS Casual UK Unkempt
Mg cr	Collar	į	∐ AM □ BR	Afro/Nat	☐ PD Pro☐ WT Wig		☐ MU Mousta		OR Dark	1	DR Dirty
□ıc		- 1	ВУ	•	☐ RC Rec		BM Brd/M		R Freckled		DS Disguise
	О от	Other	_ □ cc	Crew Cut	OT Oth	er	FE Female	•	* A Serve Your Head To be to be	2910002	AND STORES THE STORES AND STORES AND STORES
					STATE OF STA				PACTOR.	etar 🏃	
	RT Right			□ cı.	Calm Cooprtv	□ vi vo		☐ ou o			A Frgn Acnt ST Stutter
	AM Ambid	ij Mari dan sebe		□ NR	Nervous	☐ IR Irra	1	LI NR N	lormal	_	R Slurred
0450	THE TATTOON			☐ AN	l Angry		1.5.14.5.	□ткт	alkative		
SCAHS, MAI	SCAA LT	FLB	OW					· .			
MPLOYER	SELF EN	4.3/AC	CCUPATION	1. 10	e Q erio de la como	ADDRESS	S - STREET NUMI	BER AND NAME	TY	PE U	NIT UNIT I.D.
TY	STATE	ZIP CODE	<u> </u>	MEDICAL COI	MPLAINTS		1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			<u>* 1 8</u> 1 5 6	
		e por la constantina	Value 3		^	10	<u> 4 f (</u>	TELEPH	MIE		
			1 13 14 1		1_	01:01:::			سيد يكام		
MERGENC	Y CONTACT NAME - Last, I	First E LA	INE		3 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ONSHIP,	FE				
1	Y CONTACT NAME - Last, IS A LU LV NUMBER AND STREET NO	ELA	int	TYPE	3 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ONSHIP, X- U/ UNIT I.D.	FE	417	STATE	/	ZIP CODE
DDRESS -	NUMBER AND STREET N	E CA			UNIT	X- 11	FE COP, NED	ALE		/	ZIP CODE
DDRESS -	NUMBER AND STREET N	E CA			UNIT	X- 11	CITY, N.C.D.	ALÉ	W	/	ZIP CODE
DDRESS -	NUMBER AND STREET N	E CA			UNIT	X- 11	CITY, N.C.D.	A (E F ONLY - PRISON	W		ZIP CODE
COMMENTS WEAL	NUMBER AND STREET NA	ECA ME	(EA)	5 Z	UNIT ARREST	UNIT I.D.	JAIL STAFI	F ONLY - PRISON PRISON	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL	TIME:	4 74/ 9 9
ODRESS -	A A LU LV NUMBER AND STREET NA	ECA ME	ON VI	5 4	UNIT ARREST	UNIT I.D.	JAIL STAFI	F ONLY - PRISON PRISON	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI	TIME: 30	
DODRESS	NUMBER AND STREET NO AGENCY CRIME CASE NO OFFICER BADGE NO.	DEPT. ORG	ON VI	S & A	UNIT ARREST	UNIT I.D.	JAIL STAFI	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE -/5-03 FIRST NA	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME	TIME: 30	AFEA CODE 1125 MIDDLE NAME
DODRESS	NUMBER AND STREET NO NUMBER AN	DEPT. ORG	ON VI YES S. LOC. LU	EW NO E AST NAME UIR	UNIT ARREST 4	UNIT I.D.	JAIL STAFI	F ONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE -55-03	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME	TIME: 30	AFEA GODE 4/125
COMMENTS COMMEN	NUMBER AND STREET NO AGENCY CRIME CASE NO OFFICER BADGE NO.	DEPT. ORG	ON VI YES S. LOC. LI	EW NO E AST NAME UIR	UNIT.	UNIT I.D.	JAIL STAFI	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE -/5-03 FIRST NA	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME	TIME: 30	AFEA CODE 1125 MIDDLE NAME
COMMENTS COM	NUMBER AND STREET NOT AGENCY CRIME CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. () ICER BADGE NO.	DEPT. ORG	ON VI YES 3. LOC. LU 3. LOC. LU	S L N NO E ST NAME UIR ST NAME ROLL	ARREST AR	UNIT I.D.	JAIL STAFI	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE -/5 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME	TIME: 30	MIDDLE NAME
COMMENTS COM	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY CRIME CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. OCER BADGE NO. 32 CEIV. BADGE NO. GHT TO PHONE CALL PER	DEPT. ORG	ON VI YES 3. LOC. LU 3. LOC. LU	EW NO E ST NAME VIRE AST NAME ROLL AST NAME	ARREST AR	UNIT LD.	JAIL STAFI	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE -/5 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME	TIME: ME 3 00	MIDDLE NAME
COMMENTS COM	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY CRIME CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. OCER BADGE NO. 32 CEIV. BADGE NO. GHT TO PHONE CALL PER	DEPT. ORG	ON VI YES 3. LOC. LU 3. LOC. LU	EW NO E ST NAME VIRE AST NAME ROLL AST NAME	ARREST AR	UNIT LD.	JAIL STAFI	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE - 5 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA E LOCATION	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME	TIME: ME 3 00	APEA CODE 1125 MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME
COMMENTS COM	NUMBER AND STREET IN AGENCY CRIME CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. ICER BADGE NO. GET TO PHONE CALL PER NO. SECTION	DEPT. ORG	ON VI YES 3. LOC. LU 3. LOC. LU 5. PC F	NO ENST NAME AST NAME ROPERTY BOX	UNIT ARREST AREST AREA OF A COLOR	UNIT I.D.	JAIL STAFF ARRE: OP DED VEHICE DESCRIPTION	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE -/5-03 FIRST NA FIRST NA FIRST NA	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME	TIME 30	APEA CODE 1125 MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME
DORESS - SOMMENTS OF SOMMENTS	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. () ICER BADGE NO. SHT TO PHONE CALL PER NO. SECTION	DEPT. ORG	ON VI YES 3. LOC. LU 3. LOC. LU 5. PC F	S L NO E ST NAME UIR ST NAME ROPERTY BO FELAMSO	ARREST H	UNIT I.D. LOCATION /25	JAIL STAFI ARREE OP DESCRIPTION	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE - 55 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA E LOCATION	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME ME ME	TIME 30	APEA CODE 1125 MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME
COMMENTS COM	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. () ICER BADGE NO. SHT TO PHONE CALL PER NO. SECTION	DEPT. ORG SEPT. ORG SECTION 851.5	ON VI YES S. LOC. LO S. LOC. LO COUNTS	NO ENST NAME AST NAME ROPERTY BOX	ARREST H	UNIT I.D. LOCATION /25	JAIL STAFI ARREE OP DESCRIPTION	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE -/5-03 FIRST NA FIRST NA FIRST NA	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME ME ME	TIME	MEA GODE 1125 MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME
DORESS - SOMMENTS OF SOMMENTS	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. () ICER BADGE NO. SHT TO PHONE CALL PER NO. SECTION	DEPT. ORG	ON VI YES S. LOC. LO S. LOC. LO COUNTS	S L NO E ST NAME UIR ST NAME ROPERTY BO FELAMSO	ARREST H	UNIT I.D. LOCATION /25	JAIL STAFI ARREE OP DESCRIPTION	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE - 55 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA E LOCATION	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME ME ME	TIME	MEA GODE 1125 MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME
DORESS - SOMMENTS OF SOMMENTS	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. () ICER BADGE NO. SHT TO PHONE CALL PER NO. SECTION	DEPT. ORG SEPT. ORG SECTION 851.5	ON VI YES S. LOC. LO S. LOC. LO COUNTS	S L NO E ST NAME UIR ST NAME ROPERTY BO FELAMSO	ARREST VEH	UNIT ID.	JAIL STAFI ARREE OP DED VEHICE DESCRIPTION OF BS	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE - 55 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA E LOCATION	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME ME ME ME	THUMB RELEASE	MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME
DORESS - SOMMENTS OF SOMMENTS	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. () ICER BADGE NO. SHT TO PHONE CALL PER NO. SECTION	DEPT. ORG SEPT. ORG SECTION 851.5	ON VI YES S. LOC. LO S. LOC. LO COUNTS	S L NO E ST NAME UIR ST NAME ROPERTY BO FELAMSO	ARREST VEH	UNIT I.D. LOCATION /25	JAIL STAFI ARREE OP DED VEHICE DESCRIPTION OF BS	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE - 55 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA E LOCATION	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME ME ME ME	THUMB RELEASE	MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME
DORESS - SOMMENTS OF SOMMENTS	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. () ICER BADGE NO. SHT TO PHONE CALL PER NO. SECTION	DEPT. ORG SEPT. ORG SECTION 851.5	ON VI YES S. LOC. LO S. LOC. LO COUNTS	S L NO E ST NAME UIR ST NAME ROPERTY BO FELAMSO	ARREST VEH	UNIT ID.	JAIL STAFI ARREE OP DED VEHICE DESCRIPTION OF BS	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE - 55 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA E LOCATION	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME ME ME ME	THUMB RELEASE	MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME
DORESS - SOMMENTS OF SOMMENTS	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. () ICER BADGE NO. SHT TO PHONE CALL PER NO. SECTION	DEPT. ORG SEPT. ORG SECTION 851.5	ON VI YES S. LOC. LO S. LOC. LO COUNTS	S L NO E ST NAME UIR ST NAME ROPERTY BO FELAMSO	ARREST VEH	UNIT ID.	JAIL STAFI ARREE OP DED VEHICE DESCRIPTION OF BS	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE - 55 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA E LOCATION	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME ME ME ME	THUMB RELEASE	MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME
COMMENTS COM	NUMBER AND STREET NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE CASE NO. OFFICER BADGE NO. () ICER BADGE NO. SHT TO PHONE CALL PER NO. SECTION	DEPT. ORG SEPT. ORG SECTION 851.5	ON VI YES S. LOC. LO S. LOC. LO COUNTS	S L NO E ST NAME UIR ST NAME ROPERTY BO FELAMSO	ARREST VEH	UNIT ID.	JAIL STAFI ARREE OP DED VEHICE DESCRIPTION OF BS	FONLY - PRISON PRISON ST DATE - 55 - 03 FIRST NA FIRST NA E LOCATION	ER ARRIVAL ER ARRIVAL ARREST TI O7 ME ME ME ME ME ME	THUMB RELEASE	MIDDLE NAME MIDDLE NAME

;SKX 00169 09/15/03 13:28 3KX 01839 09/15/03 13:28

19/15/03 13:28:30 PRINT REQUESTED BY TERMINAL SKX

19/15/03 13:28:23 FROM CLETS - FOR UNIT:

ΞH

RE:QHA.CA0410023.NAM/BARLOW, JOHN DATE:20030915 TIME:13:28:23

RESTRICTED-DO NOT USE FOR EMPLOYMENT, LICENSING OR CERTIFICATION PURPOSES

1TTN: ARREST 0325852

₹ECORD # NAM

S R HGT EYE HAI TYP DOB

122624408 BURL, JOHN PAUL 19490511 M X 508 BRO BRO 19500417 M B 511 BRO BRO 19500417 M B 511 BRO BRO

102941313 BEHRLE, JACK * *.

DOCUMENT 19470711 M W 509 GRN BRO END NOTE * * *

DUPLICATED



Laboratory Number: D031759

Agency: SFPD - Airport

Agency Case Number: 03-25852

Charge:

11357 (a)(b)

Case Priority: IN CUSTODY

Suspects(s): John P. BARLOW

The undersigned has personal knowledge of all matters stated in this declaration and if called as a witness would testify that (1) I am a qualified forensic analyst employed by the San Mateo County Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory, (2) In such capacity, I made a chemical and/or physical examination of the contents of the submitted items, (3) I formed the opinions stated in this report, (4) I sealed all items in their original containers except as was necessary for analysis, and (5) I caused them to be returned to the submitting agency or court.

Report Date: 10/1/2003

PAGE 1 of 8

Tracking Number:

034508

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: 11377, 11377(a), 11364, 4140, 4149

	, ;				
	<u>1</u>	One ziploc w/ mushroom malerial	7.58 Grams Net	CONTAINS PSILOCYN	
,		1	1		,

Tracking Number:

034509

A One green glass vial w/ white powder substance

1.07 Grams Not

CONTAINS KETAMINE

В One paper bindle w/ off-white powder substance

0.10 Grams Net

CONTAINS MDA

The Forensic Laboratory defines a material as being "useable" if its net weight is equal to or greater than 0.01 grams, and it contains a controlled substance. "Useable" is not intended to suggest that consumption will produce a physiological effect.

TECHNICAL REVIEWER

CRIMINALIST - Signed

Patricia L. Von Rueden



Laboratory Number: D031759

Agency: SFPD - Airport

Agency Case Number: 03-25852

Charge: 11357 (a)(b)

Case Priority: IN CUSTODY

Suspects(s): John P. BARLOW

The undersigned has personal knowledge of all matters stated in this declaration and if called as a witness would testify that (1) I am a qualified forensic analyst employed by the San Mateo County Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory. (2) In such capacity, I made a chemical and/or physical examination of the contents of the submitted items, (3) I formed the opinions stated in this report, (4) I sealed all items in their original containers except as was necessary for analysis, and (5) I caused them to be returned to the submitting agency

Report Date: 10/1/2003

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: 11377, 11377(a), 11364, 4140, 4149

PAGE 2 of 8

Track	ing Nu	mber: <u>034510</u>	-		
	Ā	One ziploc w/ green plant material	5.47 Grams Net	CONTAINS MARIJUANA	
in the section			.,,		
	<u>B</u>	One zipper bag w/ loose green plant material and one baggle w/ green plant material	18.36 Grams Gross	NOT ANALYZED	
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	64 (47)	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	Ç	Six round white tablets, no markings, removed from Item B	4.62 Grams Net	NO CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES DETECTED	

The Forensic Laboratory defines a material as being "useable" if its net weight is equal to or greater than 0.01 grams, and it contains a controlled substance. "Usbable" is not intended to suggest that consumption will produce a physiological effect,

TECHNICAL REVIEWER - Signed

Patricia L. Von Rueden



Laboratory Number: D031759

Agency: SFPD - Airport

Agency Case Number: 03-25852

Charge: 11357 (a)(b)

Case Priority: IN CUSTODY

Suspects(s): John P. BARLOW

The undersigned has personal knowledge of all matters stated in this declaration and if called as a witness would testify that (1) I am a qualified forensic analyst employed by the San Mateo County Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory, (2) In such capacity, I made a chemical and/or physical examination of the contents of the submitted items, (3) I formed the opinions stated in this report, (4) I scaled all items in their original containers except as was necessary for analysis, and (5) I caused them to be returned to the submitting agency or court.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: 11377, 11377(a), 11364, 4140, 4149

Report Date: 10/1/2003

					PAGE 3 of 8
acki	ng Nu	ımber: <u>034511</u>			
	<u>Å</u>	One Vicks Sinex Nasal Spray bottle w/ approximately 14 mL clear liquid	Not Applicable	NO CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES DETECTED BY STANDARD LABORATORY METHODS	
		No. of the State o	· The	The state of the s	18
	B	One plastic container w/ approximately 3 mL clear liquid	Not Applicable	NO CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES DETECTED BY STANDARD LABORATORY METHODS	
F111					
	(F.)				
	Ċ	One crimp-sealed glass vial w/ approximately 7 mL clear liquid	Not Applicable	NOT ANALYZED	
			1 65		
	Ē	One crimp-sealed glass vlal w/ approximately 4 mL pale yellow liquid	Not Applicable	NOT ANALYZED	
					1
==:				right is equal to or greater than 0.01 grams, and	

TECHNICAL REVIEWER)- Signed

Patricia L. Von Rueden

FAX: 312-8867



Laboratory Number: D031759

Agency: SFPD - Airport

Agency Case Number: 03-25852

Charge: 11357 (a)(b)

Case Priority: IN CUSTODY

Suspects(s): John P. BARLOW

The undersigned has personal knowledge of all matters stated in this declaration and if called as a witness would testify that (1) I am a qualified forensic analyst employed by the San Mateo County Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory, (2) In such capacity, I made a chemical and/or physical examination of the contents of the submitted Items, (3) I formed the opinions stated in this report, (4) I sealed all items in their original containers except as was necessary for analysis, and (5) I caused them to be returned to the submitting agency or court.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: 11377, 11377(a), 11364, 4140, 4149

Report Date: 10/1/2003

PAGE 4 of 8 Tracking Number: 034512 Secret Sec. A One Rx container w/ five different Not SEE BELOW types of tablets Applicable Three red-brown round tablets Not CONTAINS IBUPROFEN ID BY PHYSICAL FORM Applicable Five red round tablets Not ID BY PHYSICAL FORM CONTAINS PSEUDOEPHEDRINE Applicable Two white round tablets Not CONTAINS CARISOPRODOL ID BY PHYSICAL FORM Applicable Add Bridge 9 Two white round tablets Not CONTAINS CHLORPROMAZINE ID BY PHYSICAL FORM Applicable The Forensic Laboratory defines a material as being "useable" if its net weight is equal to or greater than 0.01 grams, and it contains a controlled substance. "Iseable" is not intended to suggest that consumption will produce a physiological effect.

 $\bigcup_{i} \bigcup_{j} i$

TECHNICAL REVIEWER

CRIMINALIST - Signed

Patricla L. Von Rueden



Laboratory number: D031759

Agency: SFPD - Airport

Agency Case Number: 03-25852

Charge: 11357 (a)(b)

Case Priority: IN CUSTODY

Suspects(s): John P. BARLOW

The undersigned has personal knowledge of all matters stated in this declaration and if called as a witness would testify that (1) I am a qualified forensic analyst employed by the San Maleo County Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory. (2) In such capacity, I made a chemical and/or physical examination of the contents of the submitted items, (3) I formed the opinions stated in this report, (4) I sealed all items in their original containers except as was necessary for analysis, and (5) I caused them to be returned to the submitting agency

ADDITIONAL CHARGES, 4427

Report Date: 10/1/2003

	034512			PAGE 5 of 8
P. C. Mary	The second second			
A. 5	One round yellow tablet	Not Applicable	CONTAINS CHLORPHENIRAMINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FO
	The second section of			
B	One Ibuprofen bottle w/ numerous types of tablets	Not Applicable	SEE BELOW	
17.	A. Parallel St.	,		(And the control of
<u>B.1</u>	251 round red-brown tablets (approximated)	Not Applicable	CONTAINS IBUPROFEN	ID BY PHYSICAL FO
1 200				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u>B.2</u>	35 white round tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS CARISOPRODOL	ID BY PHYSICAL FO
111				The state of the s
<u>B.3</u>	nortial tables	Not Applicable	CONTAINS CHLORPROMAZINE	D BY PHYSICAL FOR
l į				
ISIC Labora	Mony defines a material			
"Useable	" is not Intended to suggest that consum	e" if its net welg aption will produc	tht is equal to or greater than 0.01 grams, and it one a physiological effect.	contains a controlled



Laboratory number: D031759

Agency: SFPD - Airport

Agency Case Number: 03-25852

Charge: 11357 (a)(b)

Case Priority: IN CUSTODY

The undersigned has personal knowledge of all matters stated in this declaration and if called as a witness would testify that (1) I am a qualified forensic analyst employed by the San Mateo County Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory. (2) In such capacity, I made a chemical and/or physical examination of the contents of the submitted items, (3) I formed the opinions stated in this report. (4) I sealed all items in their original containers except as was necessary for analysis, and (5) I caused them to be returned to the submitting agency or court.

Suspects(s): John P. BARLOW

Report Date: 10/1/2003

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: 11377, 11377(a), 11364, 4140, 4149

	034512			PAGE 6 of 8
· · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
B.4	66 yellow oblong tablets plus 4 partial tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS AZATHIOPRINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FORM NOT CONTROLLED
1117				
<u>B,5</u>	35 pink / black capsules	Not Applicable	CONTAINS LANSOPRAZOLE	ID BY PHYSICAL FORM
1 15 3 1 15 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		244 (244)		
<u>B.6</u>	51 round yellow tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS CHLORPHENIRAMINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FORM NOT CONTROLLED
				The state of the s
<u>B.7</u>	16 oblong, red-brown tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS MESALAMINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FORM NOT CONTROLLED
.17	A Company of the Comp	;		
<u>B.8</u>	55 round white tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS PSEUDOEPHEDRINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FORM NOT CONTROLLED
		1		
_				
Labor	atory defines a material as being "useal a" is not intended to suggest that consu	ble" if its net wei	oht is equal to or proper than 0.01 grams and	L contains a contail of
	B.5 B.6 B.7	B.4 66 yellow oblong tablets plus 4 partial tablets B.5 35 pink / black capsules B.6 51 round yellow tablets B.7 16 oblong, red-brown tablets B.8 55 round white tablets	B.6 51 round yellow tablets Not Applicable B.6 51 round yellow tablets Not Applicable B.7 16 oblong, red-brown tablets Not Applicable B.8 55 round white tablets Not Applicable	B.5 35 pink / black capsules Not Applicable CONTAINS LANSOPRAZOLE B.6 51 round yellow tablets Not Applicable CONTAINS CHLORPHENIRAMINE B.7 16 oblong, red-brown tablets Not Applicable CONTAINS MESALAMINE B.8 55 round white tablets Not Applicable CONTAINS PSEUDOEPHEDRINE

TECHNICAL REVIEWER - Signed

Tr su

CRIMINALIST - Signed

Patricia L. Von Rueden



Laboratory Number: D031759

Agency: SFPD - Airport

Agency Case Number: 03-25852

Charge: 11357 (a)(b)

Case Priority: IN CUSTODY

Suspects(s): John P. BARLOW

The undersigned has personal knowledge of all matters stated in this declaration and if called as a witness would testify that (1) I am a qualified forensic analyst employed by the San Mateo County Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory, (2) In such capacity, I made a chemical and/or physical examination of the contents of the submitted items, (3) I formed the opinions stated in this report. (4) I sealed all Items in their original containers except as was necessary for analysis, and (5) I caused them to be returned to the submitting agency

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: 11377, 11377(a), 11364, 4140, 4148

Report Date: 10/1/2003

		034512			PAGE 7 of 8
	era reco				1
	<u>B.8</u>	4 round blue tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS LEVOTHYROXINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FOR NOT CONTROLLED
	1.				
	<u>B,10</u>	5 round blue tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS LEVOTHYROXINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FOR
	de _a		119		
	<u>8.11</u>	2 round yellow tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS AZATHIOPRINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FORM NOT CONTROLLED
P .			, tr		
]	B.12	1 oblong maize tablet	Not Applicable	UNABLE TO IDENTIFY BY PHYSICAL FORM	
			The state of the s		
<u>E</u>	3.13	17 round red tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS PSEUDOEPHEDRINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FORM NOT CONTROLLED
	,			'	ı
rensic nce. "U	Labor	ntory defines a material as being "usea is not intended to suggest that consu	ble" If its net we	Ight is equal to or greater than 0.01 grams, and	I it contains a controlled
		$\bigwedge \bigwedge$		Part - Ton-	,

Patricia L. Von Rueden CRIMINALIST - Printed

8 4 296047284 ON/08:21 T8/88:21 E0 30 00 (UHJ)



Laboratory N. liber: D031759

Agency: SFPD - Airport

Agency Case Number: 03-25852

Charge: 11357 (a)(b)

Case Priority: IN CUSTODY

Suspects(s): John P. BARLOW

The undersigned has personal knowledge of all matters stated in this declaration and if called as a witness would testify that (1) I am a qualified forensic analyst employed by the San Mateo County Sheriff's Forensic Laboratory, (2) In such capacity, I made a chemical and/or physical examination of the contents of the submitted items, (3) I formed the opinions stated in this report. (4) I sealed all items in their original containers except as was necessary for analysis, and (5) I caused them to be returned to the submitting agency or court.

ADDITIONAL CHARGES: 11377, 11377(a), 11384, 4140, 4149

Report Date: 10/1/2003

					
		034512			PAGE 8 of 8
		The state of the s			
	<u>B,14</u>	1 round white tablet	N ot Applicable	UNABLE TO IDENTIFY BY PHYSICAL FORM	
			449		
	<u>B.15</u>	1 round yellow tablet	Not Applicable	UNABLE TO IDENTIFY BY PHYSICAL FORM	
	11 77		1		
	<u>B.16</u>	120 round red tablets	Not Applicable	CONTAINS PSEUDOEPHEDRINE	ID BY PHYSICAL FORM NOT CONTROLLED
	11.11.11	and the second			
	<u>B,17</u>	4 round tablets (2 red-brown, 1 red, 1 red-orange) and 2 partial tablets (1 plnk, 1 pink/white)	Not Applicable	UNABLE TO IDENTIFY BY PHYSICAL FORM	
					1

The Forensic Laboratory defines a material as being "useable" if its net weight is equal to or greater than 0.01 grams, and it contains a controlled substance. "Useable" is not intended to suggest that consumption will produce a physiological effect.

TECHNICAL BEVIEWER - Signed

CRIMINALIST - Signed

Patricia L. Von Rueden